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Electronic Ticket / Receipt
CTR . 3E563CCF Trip Type : RoundTrip
PNR . ERUPFB Booking Date : 20 November, 2024

(2)PASSENGER DETAILS

Flight Add-ons

Passenger Name Ticket No. Frequz’g A Itinerary Gm?)%/ePax
Seat Baggage Meal

Narayanaswamy/Rajesh 0143567379034 ( YVR- Check-In ) i

Mr ERUPFB ) ” DXB Male/Adult Required
0143567379034 ( DXB- Check-In . )

ERUPFB ) BLR Required

0143567379034 ( Check-In
ERUPFB) BLR-FRA Required ) i
0143567379034 ( FRA- Check-In ) i

ERUPFB) YVR Required

. 0143567379035 ( YVR- Check-In
Kundapur/Shanthala Miss ERUPFB ) . DXB Female/Adult Required - -
0143567379035 ( DXB- Check-In } )

ERUPFB) BLR Required

0143567379035 ( Check-In
ERUPFB) BLR-FRA Required i i
0143567379035 ( FRA- Check-In ) i

ERUPFB) YVR Required

. - 0143567379036 ( YVR- . Check-In
Rajesh/Mytri Miss ERUPFB) " DXB Female/Child Required - -
0143567379036 ( DXB- Check-In ) i

ERUPFB) BLR Required

0143567379036 ( Check-In
ERUPFB) BLR-FRA Required ) i
0143567379036 ( FRA- Check-In . )

ERUPFB ) YVR Required

() JOURNEY DETAILS
. Travel
- Depart Arrival . Operated by/
A|r_||ne/ Airport / Da_te& Airport / Da_te& D | Airline Class Baggage SSR/OSI
Flight . Time . Time L ayover
Terminal Terminal L ocator

Duration



Air Canada
AC-78/
789

Emirates
EK - 564 /
Boeing
777-
300ER

Air Canada
AC - 9057 /
Boeing
747-400
pax

Air Canada
AC -9101/
Boeing
747-400
pax

Vancouver,
Canada
(YVR)/

Terminal M

Dubai, United
Arab Emirates
(DXB) /
Terminal 3

Bangalore,
India
(BLR) /
Terminal 2

Frankfurt-am-
Main, Germany
(FRA) /
Terminal 1

04 Mar
2025
21:30

06 Mar
2025
03:40

25 Mar
2025
03:35

25 Mar
2025
10:40

Dubai, United
Arab Emirates
(DXB) /
Terminal 3

Bangalore,
India
(BLR) /
Terminal 2

Frankfurt-am-
Main, Germany
(FRA) /
Terminal 1

Vancouver,
Canada
(YVR)/

Terminal M

06 Mar
2025
00:30

06 Mar
2025
08:50

25 Mar
2025
09:10

25 Mar
2025
12:50

15 Hrs 0 Min
/3 Hrs 10
Min

3 Hrs 40 Min

10 Hrs 5 Min
/1 Hrs 30
Min

10 Hrs 10
Min

Air Canada /
34JV3Z

Emirates /
FUGYBF

Deutsche
Lufthansa /
34JV3Z

Deutsche
Lufthansa /
34JV3Z

Economy

(K)

Economy

(L)

Economy

(K)

Economy

(K)

Cabin

Check
In

1
Pieces

1
Pieces

1
Pieces

1
Pieces





