

## **Electronic Ticket / Receipt**

CTR : 3E563CCF Trip Type : RoundTrip

PNR : ERUPFB Booking Date : 20 November, 2024

## **2** PASSENGER DETAILS

Passenger Name	Tielest No	Frequent Flyer		Gender/ Pax	Flight Add-ons		
Passenger Name	Ticket No.	No	Itinerary	Туре	Seat	Baggage	Meal
Narayanaswamy/Rajesh Mr	0143567379034 ( ERUPFB )	,,	YVR- DXB	Male/Adult	Check-In Required	-	-
	0143567379034 ( ERUPFB )		DXB- BLR		Check-In Required	-	-
	0143567379034 ( ERUPFB )		BLR-FRA		Check-In Required	-	-
	0143567379034 ( ERUPFB )		FRA- YVR		Check-In Required	-	-
Kundapur/Shanthala Miss	0143567379035 ( ERUPFB)	33	YVR- DXB	Female/Adult	Check-In Required	n d - d - d - d - d - d - d - d - d - d	-
	0143567379035 ( ERUPFB )		DXB- BLR		Check-In Required	-	-
	0143567379035 ( ERUPFB )		BLR-FRA		Check-In Required	-	-
	0143567379035 ( ERUPFB)		FRA- YVR		Check-In Required	-	-
Rajesh/Mytri Miss	0143567379036 ( ERUPFB )	,,	YVR- DXB	Female/Child	Check-In Required	-	-
	0143567379036 ( ERUPFB )		DXB- BLR		Check-In Required		-
	0143567379036 ( ERUPFB)		BLR-FRA		Check-In Required	-	-
	0143567379036 ( ERUPFB )		FRA- YVR		Check-In Required	-	-

> JOURNEY DETAILS									
Airline / Flight	Depart Airport / Terminal	Date & Time	Arrival Airport / Terminal	Date & Time	Travel Duration / Layover Duration	Operated by/ Airline Locator	Class	Baggage	SSR/OSI

								Cabin	Check In	
Air Canada AC - 78 / 789	Vancouver, Canada (YVR) / Terminal M	04 Mar 2025 21:30	Dubai, United Arab Emirates (DXB) / Terminal 3	06 Mar 2025 00:30	15 Hrs 0 Min / 3 Hrs 10 Min	Air Canada / 34JV3Z	Economy (K)	-	1 Pieces	
Emirates EK - 564 / Boeing 777- 300ER	Dubai, United Arab Emirates (DXB) / Terminal 3	06 Mar 2025 03:40	Bangalore, India (BLR) / Terminal 2	06 Mar 2025 08:50	3 Hrs 40 Min	Emirates / FUGYBF	Economy (L)	-	1 Pieces	
Air Canada AC - 9057 / Boeing 747-400 pax	Bangalore, India (BLR) / Terminal 2	25 Mar 2025 03:35	Frankfurt-am- Main, Germany (FRA) / Terminal 1	25 Mar 2025 09:10	10 Hrs 5 Min / 1 Hrs 30 Min	Deutsche Lufthansa / 34JV3Z	Economy (K)	-	1 Pieces	
Air Canada AC - 9101 / Boeing 747-400 pax	Frankfurt-am- Main, Germany (FRA) / Terminal 1	25 Mar 2025 10:40	Vancouver, Canada (YVR) / Terminal M	25 Mar 2025 12:50	10 Hrs 10 Min	Deutsche Lufthansa / 34JV3Z	Economy (K)	-	1 Pieces	